
 

ANNEXURE – I 
 

Detail of randomly identified village during NADCP-3/ 30th  round of vaccination for FMD Sero-

monitoring–10/2021  

Sl.No. Village’s  Particular Sl.No. Officer hierarchy (Name of Officers/village) 

01. Village’s name  06. CVH/HCBC/ARIC  

02. Village  Code  07. Vety. Surgeon.  

03. Block/CDB Code  08. S.D.O. (AHD).  

04. District code  09. District Laboratory  

05. Date of Collection  10. Deputy Director  

 
Age-group code:  Buff 6-12m: B1;  Buff 1-2yr: B2;    Buff >2yr : B3 

   Cattle 6-12m: C1;  Cattle 1-2yr: C2;   Cattle >2yr: C3 

 

ANNEXURE - II 
Detail list of sera samples of village …                              (                               ). 

 

Sl. No. Sample Reference Code Cryovial code Vaccine Batch No. Age Code 

01.     

02.     

03.     

04.     

05.     

06.     

07.     

08.     

09.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

ANNEXURE – III 

FOOT AND MOUTH DISEASE  CONTROL PROGRAMME 

List of pre/post-vaccination serum samples 
Phase of vaccination : THIRTIETH/NADCP 3 

Date of sampling : dd/mm/yy. 
Date of Vaccination :dd/mm/yy. 

 

 

S.

N. 

Code No. of  

Owner’s name 

Species 

code 

Sex Pregna

ncy 

Status 

(P/NP) 

Age Tag No. 

State Dist Block Vill Yr M 

01.            

02.            

03.            

04.            

05.            

06.            

07.            

08.            

09.            

10.            

11.            

12.            

13.            


	List of pre/post-vaccination serum samples

